

**Bid Tabulations**  
**SID: 303**  
**Subdivision: SKYLINE WOODS**  
**Project Type: STORM SEWER EXTENSION**

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	M.E. Collins Contracting PO Box 83 Wahoo, NE 68066		RPL Utility, LLC 36233 Rosewood Rd Minden, IA 51553		General Excavating 6701 Cornhusker Highway Lincoln, NE 68507		Armodus, LLC PO Box 1 Mondamin, IA 51557	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization	1	LS	2,101.00	2,101.00	9,442.90	9,442.90	42,000.00	42,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
2	Maintain Traffic Control	1	LS	4,615.20	4,615.20	2,160.00	2,160.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
3	Construct Temporary Safety Fence	400	LF	18.30	7,320.00	11.73	4,692.00	21.05	8,420.00	6.00	2,400.00
4	Install, Maintain, and Remove Straw Wattle	582	LF	6.40	3,724.80	5.53	3,218.46	11.30	6,576.60	6.00	3,492.00
5	Install, Maintain, and Remove Curb Inlet Protection	4	EA	189.50	758.00	330.00	1,320.00	531.75	2,127.00	400.00	1,600.00
6	Install, Maintain, and Remove Construction Entrance	2	EA	4,070.10	8,140.20	2,175.08	4,350.16	12,336.75	24,673.50	1,500.00	3,000.00
7	Clearing and Grubbing - General	1	LS	6,303.00	6,303.00	11,570.80	11,570.80	9,653.22	9,653.22	10,000.00	10,000.00
8	Clearing and Grubbing - Trees Over 9" to 18" Diameter	2	EA	1,050.50	2,101.00	1,100.00	2,200.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	500.00	1,000.00
9	Clearing and Grubbing - Trees Over 18" To 27" Diameter	2	EA	1,575.70	3,151.40	1,430.00	2,860.00	2,100.00	4,200.00	900.00	1,800.00
10	Clearing and Grubbing - Trees Over 48" Diameter	1	EA	3,151.50	3,151.50	3,960.00	3,960.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
11	Remove and Relocate Landscaping Shrubs	1	LS	3,676.70	3,676.70	4,177.62	4,177.62	7,500.00	7,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
12	Remove and Relocate Flag Pole	1	LS	5,252.00	5,252.00	5,815.40	5,815.40	6,800.00	6,800.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
13	Remove and Replace Decorative Posts/Safety Chain	1	LS	2,521.20	2,521.20	2,865.08	2,865.08	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,800.00	1,800.00
14	Remove Existing Concrete Box Culvert Wing Walls	1	LS	1,575.70	1,575.70	6,412.70	6,412.70	6,000.00	6,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
15	Remove Existing Concrete Box Culvert	5	LF	1,575.70	7,878.50	1,942.54	9,712.70	9,000.00	45,000.00	1,500.00	7,500.00
16	Remove 7" Asphalt Pavement	44	SY	16.80	739.20	15.00	660.00	45.30	1,993.20	30.00	1,320.00
17	Remove Combination Curb and Gutter	76	LF	12.60	957.60	14.30	1,086.80	38.80	2,948.80	30.00	2,280.00
18	Remove 4" Asphalt Driveway	153	SY	12.60	1,927.80	15.00	2,295.00	19.00	2,907.00	27.00	4,131.00
19	Remove Topsoil	289	SY	3.20	924.80	8.87	2,563.43	17.75	5,129.75	5.00	1,445.00
20	Place Topsoil	616	SY	8.40	5,174.40	12.48	7,687.68	16.55	10,194.80	7.00	4,312.00
21	Excavation On-Site	375	CY	374.80	140,550.00	351.50	131,812.50	175.00	65,625.00	400.00	150,000.00
22	Embankment – Borrow	350	CY	31.50	11,025.00	23.44	8,204.00	45.00	15,750.00	18.00	6,300.00
23	Construct 5' X 6' Concrete Box Culvert	42	LF	1,949.30	81,870.60	2,011.27	84,473.34	900.00	37,800.00	1,850.00	77,700.00
24	Construct 5' X 6' Concrete Box Culvert Wing Walls	1	LS	13,526.40	13,526.40	22,768.90	22,768.90	15,000.00	15,000.00	24,000.00	24,000.00
25	Construct 48" Chain-Link Fence	31.5	LF	253.20	7,975.80	176.00	5,544.00	75.00	2,362.50	90.00	2,835.00
26	Anti-Graffiti Coating	380	SF	7.00	2,660.00	6.60	2,508.00	8.00	3,040.00	20.00	7,600.00
27	Construct 4" PCC Sidewalk	205	LF	43.10	8,835.50	41.19	8,443.95	49.50	10,147.50	40.00	8,200.00
28	Construct 7" Concrete Pavement (Type L65)	84	SY	102.60	8,618.40	125.90	10,575.60	156.25	13,125.00	100.00	8,400.00
29	Construct 5" Concrete Driveway (Type L65)	153	SY	85.30	13,050.90	77.51	11,859.03	113.75	17,403.75	95.00	14,535.00
30	Construct Rock Rip-Rap Bedding	30	TON	134.70	4,041.00	123.27	3,698.10	205.50	6,165.00	100.00	3,000.00
31	Construct Type 'C' Rock Rip-Rap	210	TON	151.60	31,836.00	123.56	25,947.60	137.15	28,801.50	120.00	25,200.00
32	Install Seeding - Type 'Channel Seed Blend'	620	SY	9.20	5,704.00	1.24	768.80	0.65	403.00	3.00	1,860.00
33	Install Rolled Erosion Control - Type III	620	SY	3.10	1,922.00	2.93	1,816.60	2.85	1,767.00	5.00	3,100.00
34	Install Seeding - Type 'B Seed Blend'	530	SY	6.60	3,498.00	1.24	657.20	0.70	371.00	3.00	1,590.00
35	Install Mulching	530	SY	3.00	1,590.00	1.82	964.60	0.70	371.00	3.00	1,590.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-35, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$408,697.60</b>		<b>\$409,092.95</b>		<b>\$423,256.12</b>		<b>\$438,490.00</b>